
 License number 12344/2025 رقم الترخيص 2025/12344

الشروط والأحكام  Terms and Conditions

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Applicable only on international 
shipments (up to 1 kg) from DHL Service 
Points. Shipments exceeding 1KG are not 
eligible for the discount.

Customer must request the discount 
before checkout.

The Customer will pay QAR 1 to avail the 
discount, payment must be done using a 
Commercial Bank Titanium, Platinum, 
Sadara Visa Infinite or Limited Edition 
World Elite Credit Cards. 

This discount cannot be combined with 
other promotions and discounts.

The o�er is available only at physical DHL 
service points in Qatar and is applicable to 
in-store transactions only.

Customers are entitled to one (1) 
shipment per month. Additional 
shipments will incur a charge of QAR 700 
per shipment, billed to the customer's 
Credit Card.

This o�er is available on a first-come, 
first-served basis. Once the limit is 
reached, a new amendment will be 
established for further participation.

This o�er is valid from 3 August 2025 to 3 
September 2025.

This o�er is valid for one shipment 
per cardholder.

DHL’s terms and conditions of 
carriage apply.

يسري هذا العرض على الشحنات الدولية التي لا 
يتجاوز وزنها � كيلوجرام، والمقدمة حصريًا من خلال 
نقاط خدمة  DHL داخل دولة قطر. كما ولا يشمل 

هذا العرض الشحنات التي يتجاوز وزنها � كيلوجرام.

يجب على العميل طلب الاستفادة من الخصم قبل 
إتمام عملية الدفع.

للاستفادة من هذا العرض، يجب على العميل دفع 
مبلغ رمزي وقدره 1 ريال قطري باستخدام إحدى 

بطاقات تيتانيوم، بلاتينيوم، صدارة Visa إنفينيت، 
ووورلد إيليت ذات الإصدار الحصري الائتمانية 

الصادرة عن البنك التجاري.

لا يمكن الجمع بين هذا العرض وأي عروض أو 
خصومات ترويجية أخرى.

يقتصر هذا العرض على المعاملات التي تتم 
داخل فروع DHL الفعلية فقط، ولا يشمل 

المعاملات الإلكترونية.

يحق لكل عميل الاستفادة من العرض مرة واحدة 
فقط في الشهر. وتحُتسب رسوم قدرها 700 ريال 
قطري لكل شحنة إضافية، يتم خصمها مباشرة من 

البطاقة الائتمانية الخاصة بالعميل.

يخضع هذا العرض لمبدأ أسبقية الحضور، وعند 
بلوغ الحد المسموح به من المشاركات، سيتم 

تعديل الشروط بما يتيح إمكانية المشاركة في 
فترات لاحقة.

يسري هذا العرض اعتبارًا من 3 أغسطس 2025 
وحتى 3 سبتمبر.2025

إنّ هذا العرض متاح لمرة واحدة فقط لكل حامل 
بطاقة خلال فترة الحملة.

.DHL تطبق شروط وأحكام النقل الخاصة بشركة


